
Men's Night 2024
Round 7 Leaderboard

Gross Scores

Flight A

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Mike McGimpsey 70
2 Todd Baker 72
3 Sam Klimow 74
4 Jake DeWaal 75
5 Levi DeWaal 75
6 Ian Mulder6 76
7 Kerry Grittner 76
8 Alex Walker 76
9 David Samborsky 77

10 Erik Hutton 77
11 Danny Hebert 78
12 Alex Brogaard 78
13 Trevor Leslie 79
14 Brennan Walker 79
15 Dale Korody 80
16 Wyatt Teskey 80
17 Ryan Turner 80
18 Dean Lewis 81
19 Chris Csoka 81
20 Dean Meyer 84
21 Eric Friesen 85

Flight B

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Peter Hart 79
2 Ryan Mulligan 80
3 Tom McGregor 80
4 Brett McDowell 80
5 Shane Forcier 80
6 Dwayne Thiessen 80
7 Jim Fry 81
8 Rob Burns 82
9 David Soltys 84
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Men's Night 2024
Round 7 Leaderboard

10 Mike Dinney 84
11 Ettore Bardaro 84
12 Gordon Roy Pinsent 85
13 Trevor Kuby 86
14 Keith Dick 87
15 Adam Reilly 87
16 Kevin LeMond 87
17 Cody Doerksen 87
18 Robin Lott 87
19 Joey Mindel 87

Flight C

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Lyle Brown 80
2 John Archibald 82
3 Harvey Janzen 83
4 Ron Derksen 85
5 Ivan VandenBrink 87
6 Doug Yorgason 87
7 David Boswell 87
8 Marcel Nadeau 88
9 Peter Rode 89

10 Mike Robinson 89
11 Michael Murphy 90
12 Ray Snopek 90
13 Keith Britz 90
14 John McDonald 91
15 Blair Clark 91
16 Jeff Kooyman 92
17 Josh Orregaard 93
18 Victor Turcott 96
19 Martin Les 102

Flight D

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Doug Mirva 86
2 Rick McCarthy 87
3 Glen Cross 88
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Men's Night 2024
Round 7 Leaderboard

4 Stan Cunningham 88
5 Grant Cusworth 89
6 David Dorey 90
7 Ralph Payne 91
8 Dan Matheson 91
9 James Lee 91

10 Steve Biddiscombe 94
11 Jim Laffin 94
12 Tony Bestebroer 94
13 Sean Anderson 94
14 Gerry Gray 95
15 Jim Scott 95
16 Rick Tsuyuki 95
17 Don Daintrey 96
18 Brian Ford 96
19 Allan Roseboom 98
20 Ian Robertson 100
21 Dave Vander Kooi 100
22 John Funk 101
23 Rod Dahl 104
24 Matthew Janssens 105
25 Andrew Loewen 109
26 Rick van Schagen 109
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Men's Night 2024
Round 7 Leaderboard

Net Scores

Flight A

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Todd Baker 69
2 Mike McGimpsey 72
3 Sam Klimow 72
4 Jake DeWaal 74
5 Levi DeWaal 74
6 Erik Hutton 75
7 Trevor Leslie 76
8 David Samborsky 76
9 Dale Korody 77

10 Ian Mulder6 77
11 Kerry Grittner 77
12 Brennan Walker 78
13 Danny Hebert 78
14 Alex Brogaard 78
15 Ryan Turner 79
16 Dean Lewis 79
17 Alex Walker 79
18 Dean Meyer 81
19 Chris Csoka 81
20 Eric Friesen 83
21 Wyatt Teskey 84

Flight B

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Peter Hart 73
2 Brett McDowell 73
3 Shane Forcier 73
4 Tom McGregor 74
5 Dwayne Thiessen 74
6 Ryan Mulligan 75
7 Rob Burns 76
8 Jim Fry 76
9 David Soltys 77
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Men's Night 2024
Round 7 Leaderboard

10 Gordon Roy Pinsent 78
11 Ettore Bardaro 78
12 Keith Dick 79
13 Kevin LeMond 79
14 Mike Dinney 79
15 Robin Lott 79
16 Joey Mindel 79
17 Trevor Kuby 80
18 Adam Reilly 82
19 Cody Doerksen 82

Flight C

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 John Archibald 70
2 Lyle Brown 71
3 Harvey Janzen 73
4 Doug Yorgason 75
5 Ivan VandenBrink 76
6 Ron Derksen 76
7 Mike Robinson 77
8 David Boswell 77
9 Ray Snopek 78

10 John McDonald 79
11 Marcel Nadeau 79
12 Blair Clark 79
13 Michael Murphy 80
14 Peter Rode 80
15 Keith Britz 80
16 Jeff Kooyman 81
17 Josh Orregaard 84
18 Victor Turcott 85
19 Martin Les 90

Flight D

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 David Dorey 71
2 Doug Mirva 73
3 Rick McCarthy 74
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Men's Night 2024
Round 7 Leaderboard

4 John Funk 75
5 Grant Cusworth 75
6 Jim Laffin 75
7 Glen Cross 75
8 Stan Cunningham 75
9 Ralph Payne 75

10 Dan Matheson 76
11 James Lee 76
12 Sean Anderson 76
13 Steve Biddiscombe 77
14 Brian Ford 77
15 Don Daintrey 79
16 Rick Tsuyuki 79
17 Ian Robertson 80
18 Jim Scott 80
19 Tony Bestebroer 81
20 Gerry Gray 82
21 Allan Roseboom 82
22 Andrew Loewen 83
23 Matthew Janssens 85
24 Dave Vander Kooi 85
25 Rod Dahl 87
26 Rick van Schagen 90
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Men's Night 2024
Round 7 Leaderboard

Guest Division Gross - Guest Division

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Hayden Prive 69
2 Jim Goosen3 78
3 Doug Ast3 78
4 Scott Ashworth 78
5 Patrick Mason6 78
6 Joel McCall6 78
7 Sean Meissner1 79
8 Blair Stewart4 79
9 Matt Vink6 81

10 Coleton Besse 81
11 Erv Froese 83
12 Chris Brown5 84
13 Matt Vanbeneen 84
14 Tim Olson3 84
15 Lance DeWaal 85
16 Bradie Rogers2 85
17 Paul Loewen6 87
18 Roman Rosen 87
19 Craig Beamin5 88
20 Mike Short2 88
21 Tyler Beveridge4 88
22 Russ Bailie 89
23 Frank Efremjan 90
24 Phil Gibbard3 91
25 Derrick Drock 91
26 Scott Hinds4 92
27 Brian Burr3 95
28 Jon Bateman 100
29 Kody Jukes 101
30 Colin Bangma 103
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Men's Night 2024
Round 7 Leaderboard

Guest Division Net - Guest Division

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Hayden Prive 69
2 Paul Loewen6 69
3 Jim Goosen3 71
4 Doug Ast3 71
5 Lance DeWaal 71
6 Scott Ashworth 73
7 Matt Vink6 73
8 Patrick Mason6 74
9 Scott Hinds4 75

10 Blair Stewart4 75
11 Matt Vanbeneen 76
12 Mike Short2 77
13 Craig Beamin5 78
14 Joel McCall6 78
15 Sean Meissner1 79
16 Erv Froese 79
17 Tim Olson3 79
18 Russ Bailie 81
19 Chris Brown5 81
20 Coleton Besse 81
21 Bradie Rogers2 81
22 Frank Efremjan 84
23 Jon Bateman 86
24 Roman Rosen 87
25 Tyler Beveridge4 88
26 Phil Gibbard3 91
27 Derrick Drock 91
28 Brian Burr3 95
29 Kody Jukes 101
30 Colin Bangma 103
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Men's Night 2024
Round 7 Leaderboard

Gross Skins - Gross Skins

Player Skins Details

Hayden Prive 1 Birdie on 12
Russ Bailie 1 Birdie on 14
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Men's Night 2024
Round 7 Leaderboard

Net Skins

Player Skins Details

John Archibald 1 Eagle on 12
Ryan Mulligan 1 Double Eagle on 11
Craig Beamin5 1 Eagle on 7
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Men's Night 2024
Round 7 Leaderboard

World Beater - World Beater

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Zach Olson2 67
2 Mike Broadfoot 69
3 Mike McGimpsey 70
4 Chad McAdie2 72
5 Brett Webster 73
6 Kerry Grittner 76
7 Alex Walker 76
8 Kaleb Fisher 76
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